
2 for 1 CRUISE FARES and FREE INTERNET
limited time offer

Includes Roundtrip Airfare*  
plus choose one:  
FREE - Up to 8 Shore Excursions
FREE - Beverage Package 
 FREE - Up to $800 Shipboard Credit  

Make your voyage even more memorable with a special FREE CATEGORY upgrade when you book 
any of the spectacular voyages below between November 20th and November 27th*

UP TO 4 C ATEGORY UPGR ADES

Sale
BLACK
FRIDAY

DATE SHIP DAYS CRUISE NAME EMBARK/DISEMBARK CATEGORY WAS
(per person)

NOW  
WITH FREE  
UPGRADE

Jan 3, 2019 MARINA 18 Pacific Serenade SANTIAGO DE CHILE to PAPEETE
Veranda 

Concierge Level Veranda 
Penthouse

$6,399 
$6,699 
$8,299

$5,999 
$6,399 
$6,799

Jan 21, 2019 MARINA 10 Sparkling South Pacific PAPEETE to PAPEETE
Veranda 

Concierge Level Veranda 
Penthouse

$5,299 
$5,699 
$6,999

$4,999 
$5,299 
$5,749

Jan 30, 2019 REGATTA 16 Tasman Traveler AUCKLAND to AUCKLAND
Deluxe Ocean View 

Veranda 
Concierge Level Veranda

$6,899 
$10,499 
$11,099

$6,299 
$6,899 
$10,499

Jan 31, 2019 MARINA 10 Sparkling South Pacific PAPEETE to PAPEETE
Veranda 

Concierge Level Veranda 
Penthouse

$5,299 
$5,699 
$6,999

$4,999 
$5,299 
$5,749

Feb 10, 2019 MARINA 12 Pure Polynesia PAPEETE to PAPEETE
Veranda 

Concierge Level Veranda 
Penthouse

$5,999 
$6,349 
$7,799

$5,599 
$5,999 
$6,399

Feb 24, 2019 RIVIERA 10 Sunny Charms MIAMI to MIAMI
Veranda 

Concierge Level Veranda 
Penthouse

$3,849 
$4,149 
$5,049

$3,349 
$3,849 
$4,199



DATE SHIP DAYS CRUISE NAME EMBARK/DISEMBARK CATEGORY WAS
(per person)

NOW  
WITH FREE  
UPGRADE

Mar 2, 2019 MARINA 16 Pearls & Moai PAPEETE to LIMA
Veranda 

Concierge Level Veranda 
Penthouse

$5,899 
$6,199 
$7,599

$5,499 
$5,899 
$6,249

Mar 6, 2019 RIVIERA 10 Mayan Rhythms MIAMI to MIAMI
Veranda 

Concierge Level Veranda 
Penthouse

$3,549 
$3,849 
$4,749

$3,149 
$3,549 
$3,899

Mar 16, 2019 REGATTA 16 Polynesian Lullaby PAPEETE to SAN DIEGO
Deluxe Ocean View 

Veranda 
Concierge Level Veranda

$4,899 
$5,799 
$6,099

$4,599 
$4,899 
$5,799

Mar 16, 2019 SIRENA 21 Around the Cape LIMA to BUENOS AIRES
Deluxe Ocean View 

Veranda 
Concierge Level Veranda

$6,599 
$8,499 
$9,199

$6,099 
$6,599 
$8,499

Mar 16, 2019 RIVIERA 10 Sunny Charms MIAMI to MIAMI
Veranda 

Concierge Level Veranda 
Penthouse

$3,549 
$3,849 
$4,749

$3,149 
$3,549 
$3,899

Mar 18, 2019 MARINA 18 Americas Connection LIMA to NEW YORK
Veranda 

Concierge Level Veranda 
Penthouse

$6,549 
$6,999 
$8,649

$5,949 
$6,549 
$7,099

Mar 22, 2019 NAUTICA 18 Opulent Orient SHANGHAI to SINGAPORE
Deluxe Ocean View 

Veranda 
Concierge Level Veranda

$8,399 
$10,099 
$10,599

$7,899 
$8,399 
$10,099

Apr 2, 2019 RIVIERA 14 Splendid Journey MIAMI to BARCELONA
Veranda 

Concierge Level Veranda 
Penthouse

$4,049 
$4,349 
$5,299

$3,749 
$4,049 
$4,399

Apr 18, 2019 SIRENA 17 Southern Crossing RIO DE JANEIRO to BARCELONA
Deluxe Ocean View 

Veranda 
Concierge Level Veranda

$4,699 
$5,899 
$6,199

$4,499 
$4,699 
$5,899

May 3, 2019 MARINA 14 Peaks & Palaces BARCELONA to ROME
Veranda 

Concierge Level Veranda 
Penthouse

$6,599 
$7,099 
$8,799

$5,899 
$6,599 
$7,199

May 17, 2019 MARINA 16 Wineries & Royalty ROME to LONDON
Veranda 

Concierge Level Veranda 
Penthouse

$7,899 
$8,399 

$10,299

$6,899 
$7,899 
$8,499

May 19, 2019 REGATTA 10 Northwest Wonders SAN FRANCISCO to VANCOUVER
Deluxe Ocean View 

Veranda 
Concierge Level Veranda

$3,649 
$4,649 
$5,049

$3,349 
$3,649 
$4,649

May 29, 2019 REGATTA 14  Great Outdoors VANCOUVER to SEATTLE
Deluxe Ocean View 

Veranda 
Concierge Level Veranda

$4,799 
$6,349 
$6,849

$4,299 
$4,799 
$6,349

Jun 4, 2019 INSIGNIA 15 Vineyards & Vistas ROME to LONDON
Deluxe Ocean View 

Veranda 
Concierge Level Veranda

$7,099 
$8,799 
$9,199

$6,599 
$7,099 
$8,799

Jul 5, 2019 SIRENA 10 Artisans & Explorers LISBON to ROME
Deluxe Ocean View 

Veranda 
Concierge Level Veranda

$4,599 
$5,599 
$5,899

$4,199 
$4,599 
$5,599

Jul 23, 2019 NAUTICA 12 Nordic Knights COPENHAGEN to LONDON
Deluxe Ocean View 

Veranda 
Concierge Level Veranda

$5,599 
$6,799 
$7,099

$5,199 
$5,599 
$6,799

Jul 26, 2019 RIVIERA 7 Eternal Glamour ROME to BARCELONA
Veranda 

Concierge Level Veranda 
Penthouse

$4,199 
$4,499 
$5,349

$3,599 
$4,199 
$4,549

Jul 28, 2019 INSIGNIA 14 Treasures of the Tropics MIAMI to NEW YORK
Deluxe Ocean View 

Veranda 
Concierge Level Veranda

$3,549 
$4,249 
$4,549

$3,249 
$3,549 
$4,249

Aug 2, 2019 RIVIERA 12 Regal Riviera BARCELONA to ROME
Veranda 

Concierge Level Veranda 
Penthouse

$6,299 
$6,799 
$8,299

$5,299 
$6,299 
$6,899

Aug 14, 2019 RIVIERA 14 Classic Connoisseur ROME to LONDON
Veranda 

Concierge Level Veranda 
Penthouse

$7,199 
$7,699 
$9,399

$6,399 
$7,199 
$7,799



TERMS AND CONDITIONS: *Offer expires 11/27/18. Ask For BLACK FRIDAY SALE. Fares are per person in U.S. dollars, valid for residents of United States and Canada, based on double occupancy (unless otherwise noted), for new bookings only and may be withdrawn at any time. Category upgrade is based on availability and is 
capacity controlled. Number of categories upgraded varies based on cruise and category booked. Free Internet amenity does not include streaming and includes one log-in per stateroom, except Owner’s, Vista & Oceania Suites, which receive two log-ins per suite. Visit OceaniaCruises.com/Internet for more details. OLife Choice 
amenities are per stateroom, based on double occupancy and subject to change. OLife Choice free shore excursions vary by voyage and exclude Oceania Select, Oceania Exclusive, Executive Collection, Food & Wine Trails, Wellness and Culinary Discovery Tours. Voyages up to 9 days receive 4 free shore excursions; 10-13 days receive 
6 free shore excursions; 14+ days receive 8 free shore excursions. If shore excursion amenity is selected, all excursions must be chosen at least 14 days prior to sailing. OLife Choice beverage package amenity is House Select. Guests in the same stateroom must choose the same OLife Choice amenity, and amenity must be chosen 
by final payment. Not all promotions are combinable. 2 for 1, OLife Choice and Cruise-Only Fares are based on published Full Brochure Fares; such fares may not have resulted in actual sales in all suite and stateroom categories and do not include Optional charges as detailed in the Guest Ticket Contract, which may be viewed, 
along with additional terms, at OceaniaCruises.com. Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare. All Fares include government fees & taxes. “Airfare” does not include ground transfers, and offer applies to coach, roundtrip flights only from the following airports: ATL, BOS, CLT, DCA, DEN, DFW, DTW, EWR, 
IAH, IAD, JFK, LAX, LGA, MCO, MDW, MIA, ORD, PHL, PHX, SAN, SAV, SEA, SFO, TPA, YOW, YUL, YVR, YYZ. Oceania Cruises reserves the right to assign gateways based on availability for JFK, LGA and MIA. Gateways are subject to change at any time. Airfare is available from all other U.S. and Canadian gateways for an additional 
charge. “Airfare” includes all airline fees, surcharges and government taxes. Airline-imposed personal charges such as baggage fees may apply. Oceania Cruises voyages calling on Cuba fully comply with the existing U.S. Federal Regulations and the most recent pronouncements from the Office of Foreign Assets Control (“OFAC”) 
of the U.S. Department of the Treasury. Please see our website for additional visa and documentation requirements. Oceania Cruises reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares, fees, promotions and surcharges at any time. Ships’ Registry: Marshall Islands.  NOV1813288_US 

SAVOR THE WORLD with THE FINES T CUISINE AT SE A™

DATE SHIP DAYS CRUISE NAME EMBARK/DISEMBARK CATEGORY WAS
(per person)

NOW  
WITH FREE  
UPGRADE

Aug 16, 2019 SIRENA 7 Panoramic Mediterranean MONTE CARLO to ROME
Deluxe Ocean View 

Veranda 
Concierge Level Veranda

$3,499 
$4,399 
$4,699

$3,199 
$3,499 
$4,399

Aug 24, 2019 NAUTICA 11 Steeples & Statues LONDON to COPENHAGEN
Deluxe Ocean View 

Veranda 
Concierge Level Veranda

$5,299 
$6,299 
$6,599

$4,899 
$5,299 
$6,299

Sep 11, 2019 INSIGNIA 17 Awe of America MONTREAL to MIAMI
Deluxe Ocean View 

Veranda 
Concierge Level Veranda

$4,899 
$6,699 
$7,199

$4,699 
$4,899 
$6,699

Sep 19, 2019 SIRENA 12 Canaries & Cathedrals BARCELONA to ROME
Deluxe Ocean View 

Veranda 
Concierge Level Veranda

$5,099 
$6,399 
$6,799

$4,699 
$5,099 
$6,399

Sep 24, 2019 REGATTA 20 Colorful Caribbean SEATTLE to MIAMI
Deluxe Ocean View 

Veranda 
Concierge Level Veranda

$5,899 
$7,699 
$8,299

$5,399 
$5,899 
$7,699

Oct 14, 2019 REGATTA 18 Beaches to Bridges MIAMI to SAN FRANCISCO
Deluxe Ocean View 

Veranda 
Concierge Level Veranda

$5,299 
$6,999 
$7,499

$4,899 
$5,299 
$6,999

Oct 19, 2019 RIVIERA 11 Colors, Coasts & Coves NEW YORK to MONTREAL
Veranda 

Concierge Level Veranda 
Penthouse

$5,399 
$5,699 
$7,099

$4,599 
$5,399 
$5,749

Oct 30, 2019 RIVIERA 16 Scenic Seaboard MONTREAL to MIAMI
Veranda 

Concierge Level Veranda 
Penthouse

$5,699 
$6,199 
$7,899

$4,999 
$5,699 
$6,299

Nov 1, 2019 REGATTA 16 Atolls, Falls & Fauna SAN FRANCISCO to PAPEETE
Deluxe Ocean View 

Veranda 
Concierge Level Veranda

$4,599 
$5,399 
$5,699

$4,299 
$4,599 
$5,399

Nov 4, 2019 MARINA 7 Cosmopolitan Havens ROME to MONTE CARLO
Veranda 

Concierge Level Veranda 
Penthouse

$3,299 
$3,549 
$4,299

$3,199 
$3,299 
$3,599

Nov 6, 2019 SIRENA 15 Atlantic Soiree BARCELONA to MIAMI
Deluxe Ocean View 

Veranda 
Concierge Level Veranda

$3,799 
$4,699 
$4,999

$3,499 
$3,799 
$4,699

Nov 21, 2019 SIRENA 16 Portraits of Panama MIAMI to LOS ANGELES
Deluxe Ocean View 

Veranda 
Concierge Level Veranda

$4,649 
$6,199 
$6,699

$4,299 
$4,649 
$6,199

Dec 7, 2019 MARINA 12 Radiant Rhythms RIO DE JANEIRO to BUENOS AIRES
Veranda 

Concierge Level Veranda 
Penthouse

$4,799 
$5,049 
$5,999

$4,399 
$4,799 
$5,099

Dec 21, 2019 SIRENA 16 Sirena Celebrations LOS ANGELES to MIAMI
Deluxe Ocean View 

Veranda 
Concierge Level Veranda

$5,899 
$7,499 
$7,999

$5,399 
$5,899 
$7,499

Call Go Bucket List Travel Today!
804-557-3006

nancy@gobucketlisttravel.com


