

## **UP TO 4 CATEGORY UPGRADES**

Make your voyage even more memorable with a special FREE CATEGORY upgrade when you book any of the spectacular voyages below between November 20th and November 27th\*

DATE	SHIP	DAYS	CRUISE NAME	EMBARK/DISEMBARK	CATEGORY	WAS (per person)	NOW WITH FREE UPGRADE
Jan 3, 2019	MARINA	18	Pacific Serenade	SANTIAGO DE CHILE TO PAPEETE	Veranda Concierge Level Veranda Penthouse	\$6,399 \$6,699 \$8,299	\$5,999 \$6,399 \$6,799
Jan 21, 2019	MARINA	10	Sparkling South Pacific	РАРЕЕТЕ то РАРЕЕТЕ	Veranda Concierge Level Veranda Penthouse	\$5,299 \$5,699 \$6,999	\$4,999 \$5,299 \$5,749
Jan 30, 2019	REGATTA	16	Tasman Traveler	AUCKLAND TO AUCKLAND	Deluxe Ocean View Veranda Concierge Level Veranda	\$6,899 \$10,499 \$11,099	\$6,299 \$6,899 \$10,499
Jan 31, 2019	MARINA	10	Sparkling South Pacific	РАРЕЕТЕ то РАРЕЕТЕ	Veranda Concierge Level Veranda Penthouse	\$5,299 \$5,699 \$6,999	\$4,999 \$5,299 \$5,749
Feb 10, 2019	MARINA	12	Pure Polynesia	РАРЕЕТЕ то РАРЕЕТЕ	Veranda Concierge Level Veranda Penthouse	\$5,999 \$6,349 \$7,799	\$5,599 \$5,999 \$6,399
Feb 24, 2019	RIVIERA	10	Sunny Charms	ΜΙΑΜΙ ΤΟ ΜΙΑΜΙ	Veranda Concierge Level Veranda Penthouse	\$3,849 \$4,149 \$5,049	\$3,349 \$3,849 \$4,199

DATE	SHIP	DAYS	CRUISE NAME	EMBARK/DISEMBARK	CATEGORY	WAS (per person)	NOW WITH FREE UPGRADE
Mar 2, 2019	MARINA	16	Pearls & Moai	PAPEETE TO LIMA	Veranda Concierge Level Veranda Penthouse	\$5,899 \$6,199 \$7,599	\$5,499 \$5,899 \$6,249
Mar 6, 2019	RIVIERA	10	Mayan Rhythms	MIAMI TO MIAMI	Veranda Concierge Level Veranda Penthouse	\$3,549 \$3,849 \$4,749	\$3,149 \$3,549 \$3,899
Mar 16, 2019	REGATTA	16	Polynesian Lullaby	PAPEETE TO SAN DIEGO	Deluxe Ocean View Veranda Concierge Level Veranda	\$4,899 \$5,799 \$6,099	\$4,599 \$4,899 \$5,799
Mar 16, 2019	SIRENA	21	Around the Cape	LIMA TO BUENOS AIRES	Deluxe Ocean View Veranda Concierge Level Veranda	\$6,599 \$8,499 \$9,199	\$6,099 \$6,599 \$8,499
Mar 16, 2019	RIVIERA	10	Sunny Charms	MIAMI TO MIAMI	Veranda Concierge Level Veranda Penthouse	\$3,549 \$3,849 \$4,749	\$3,149 \$3,549 \$3,899
Mar 18, 2019	MARINA	18	Americas Connection	LIMA TO NEW YORK	Veranda Concierge Level Veranda Penthouse	\$6,549 \$6,999 \$8,649	\$5,949 \$6,549 \$7,099
Mar 22, 2019	NAUTICA	18	Opulent Orient	SHANGHAI TO SINGAPORE	Deluxe Ocean View Veranda Concierge Level Veranda	\$8,399 \$10,099 \$10,599	\$7,899 \$8,399 \$10,099
Apr 2, 2019	RIVIERA	14	Splendid Journey	MIAMI TO BARCELONA	Veranda Concierge Level Veranda Penthouse	\$4,049 \$4,349 \$5,299	\$3,749 \$4,049 \$4,399
Apr 18, 2019	SIRENA	17	Southern Crossing	RIO DE JANEIRO TO BARCELONA	Deluxe Ocean View Veranda Concierge Level Veranda	\$4,699 \$5,899 \$6,199	\$4,499 \$4,699 \$5,899
May 3, 2019	MARINA	14	Peaks & Palaces	BARCELONA TO ROME	Veranda Concierge Level Veranda Penthouse	\$6,599 \$7,099 \$8,799	\$5,899 \$6,599 \$7,199
May 17, 2019	MARINA	16	Wineries & Royalty	ROME TO LONDON	Veranda Concierge Level Veranda Penthouse	\$7,899 \$8,399 \$10,299	\$6,899 \$7,899 \$8,499
May 19, 2019	REGATTA	10	Northwest Wonders	SAN FRANCISCO TO VANCOUVER	Deluxe Ocean View Veranda Concierge Level Veranda	\$3,649 \$4,649 \$5,049	\$3,349 \$3,649 \$4,649
May 29, 2019	REGATTA	14	Great Outdoors	VANCOUVER TO SEATTLE	Deluxe Ocean View Veranda Concierge Level Veranda	\$4,799 \$6,349 \$6,849	\$4,299 \$4,799 \$6,349
Jun 4, 2019	INSIGNIA	15	Vineyards & Vistas	ROME TO LONDON	Deluxe Ocean View Veranda Concierge Level Veranda	\$7,099 \$8,799 \$9,199	\$6,599 \$7,099 \$8,799
Jul 5, 2019	SIRENA	10	Artisans & Explorers	LISBON TO ROME	Deluxe Ocean View Veranda Concierge Level Veranda	\$4,599 \$5,599 \$5,899	\$4,199 \$4,599 \$5,599
Jul 23, 2019	NAUTICA	12	Nordic Knights	COPENHAGEN TO LONDON	Deluxe Ocean View Veranda Concierge Level Veranda	\$5,599 \$6,799 \$7,099	\$5,199 \$5,599 \$6,799
Jul 26, 2019	RIVIERA	7	Eternal Glamour	ROME TO BARCELONA	Veranda Concierge Level Veranda Penthouse	\$4,199 \$4,499 \$5,349	\$3,599 \$4,199 \$4,549
Jul 28, 2019	INSIGNIA	14	Treasures of the Tropics	MIAMI TO NEW YORK	Deluxe Ocean View Veranda Concierge Level Veranda	\$3,549 \$4,249 \$4,549	\$3,249 \$3,549 \$4,249
Aug 2, 2019	RIVIERA	12	Regal Riviera	BARCELONA TO ROME	Veranda Concierge Level Veranda Penthouse	\$6,299 \$6,799 \$8,299	\$5,299 \$6,299 \$6,899
Aug 14, 2019	RIVIERA	14	Classic Connoisseur	ROME TO LONDON	Veranda Concierge Level Veranda Penthouse	\$7,199 \$7,699 \$9,399	\$6,399 \$7,199 \$7,799

DATE	SHIP	DAYS	CRUISE NAME	EMBARK/DISEMBARK	CATEGORY	WAS (per person)	NOW WITH FREE UPGRADE
Aug 16, 2019	SIRENA	7	Panoramic Mediterranean	MONTE CARLO TO ROME	Deluxe Ocean View Veranda Concierge Level Veranda	\$3,499 \$4,399 \$4,699	\$3,199 \$3,499 \$4,399
Aug 24, 2019	NAUTICA	11	Steeples & Statues	LONDON TO COPENHAGEN	Deluxe Ocean View Veranda Concierge Level Veranda	\$5,299 \$6,299 \$6,599	\$4,899 \$5,299 \$6,299
Sep 11, 2019	INSIGNIA	17	Awe of America	MONTREAL TO MIAMI	Deluxe Ocean View Veranda Concierge Level Veranda	\$4,899 \$6,699 \$7,199	\$4,699 \$4,899 \$6,699
Sep 19, 2019	SIRENA	12	Canaries & Cathedrals	BARCELONA TO ROME	Deluxe Ocean View Veranda Concierge Level Veranda	\$5,099 \$6,399 \$6,799	\$4,699 \$5,099 \$6,399
Sep 24, 2019	REGATTA	20	Colorful Caribbean	SEATTLE TO MIAMI	Deluxe Ocean View Veranda Concierge Level Veranda	\$5,899 \$7,699 \$8,299	\$5,399 \$5,899 \$7,699
Oct 14, 2019	REGATTA	18	Beaches to Bridges	MIAMI TO SAN FRANCISCO	Deluxe Ocean View Veranda Concierge Level Veranda	\$5,299 \$6,999 \$7,499	\$4,899 \$5,299 \$6,999
Oct 19, 2019	RIVIERA	11	Colors, Coasts & Coves	NEW YORK TO MONTREAL	Veranda Concierge Level Veranda Penthouse	\$5,399 \$5,699 \$7,099	\$4,599 \$5,399 \$5,749
Oct 30, 2019	RIVIERA	16	Scenic Seaboard	MONTREAL TO MIAMI	Veranda Concierge Level Veranda Penthouse	\$5,699 \$6,199 \$7,899	\$4,999 \$5,699 \$6,299
Nov 1, 2019	REGATTA	16	Atolls, Falls & Fauna	SAN FRANCISCO TO PAPEETE	Deluxe Ocean View Veranda Concierge Level Veranda	\$4,599 \$5,399 \$5,699	\$4,299 \$4,599 \$5,399
Nov 4, 2019	MARINA	7	Cosmopolitan Havens	ROME TO MONTE CARLO	Veranda Concierge Level Veranda Penthouse	\$3,299 \$3,549 \$4,299	\$3,199 \$3,299 \$3,599
Nov 6, 2019	SIRENA	15	Atlantic Soiree	BARCELONA TO MIAMI	Deluxe Ocean View Veranda Concierge Level Veranda	\$3,799 \$4,699 \$4,999	\$3,499 \$3,799 \$4,699
Nov 21, 2019	SIRENA	16	Portraits of Panama	MIAMI TO LOS ANGELES	Deluxe Ocean View Veranda Concierge Level Veranda	\$4,649 \$6,199 \$6,699	\$4,299 \$4,649 \$6,199
Dec 7, 2019	MARINA	12	Radiant Rhythms	RIO DE JANEIRO TO BUENOS AIRES	Veranda Concierge Level Veranda Penthouse	\$4,799 \$5,049 \$5,999	\$4,399 \$4,799 \$5,099
Dec 21, 2019	SIRENA	16	Sirena Celebrations	LOS ANGELES TO MIAMI	Deluxe Ocean View Veranda Concierge Level Veranda	\$5,899 \$7,499 \$7,999	\$5,399 \$5,899 \$7,499

## Call Go Bucket List Travel Today! 804-557-3006 nancy@gobucketlisttravel.com

SAVOR THE WORLD with THE FINEST CUISINE AT SEA™



TERMS AND CONDITIONS: "Offer expires 11/27/18. Ask for BLACK FRIDAY SALE. Fares are per person in U.S. dollars, valid for residents of United States and Canada, based on double occupancy (unless otherwise noted), for new bookings only and may be withdrawn at any time. Category upgrade is based on availability and is capacity controlled. Number of categories upgraded varies based on cruises and category booked. Free Internet amenity does not include streaming and includes one log-in per stateroom, except Owner's, Vista & Oceania Suites, which receive two log-ins per suite. Visit OceaniaCruises.com/Internet for more details. *Olife Choice* amenities are per stateroom, based on double occupancy and subject to change. *Olife Choice* these shore excursions 14 4 days prior to sailing. *Olife Choice* beervage package amenity is blace. Cluesta in the same stateroom must choose the same o*Olife Choice* amenity, and anenity insults choosen by final payment. Not all promotions are combinable. 2 for 1, *Olife Choice* and Cruise- Only Fares are based on published Full Brochure Fares, such fares may not have resulted in actual sales in all suite and stateroom categories and on tinclude Optional charges as detailed in the Guest Ticket Contract, which may be viewed, along with additional terms, at OceaniaCruises.com. Cruise- Only Fares do not include *Olife Choice* amentities or aritrae. All Fares include government fees & taxes. "Airfare" does not include ground transfers, and offer applies to coach, roundtrij lights only form the fallowing airports: ALL, BOX, OC, MW, MIA, ORD, PH, PH, PH, SAN, SAN, SY, Choz, PM, ONY, VU, LWN, YV, VU, Chevane and the same stateroom actegories and government taxes. Airfine-imposed personal charges such as baggage fees may apply. Oceania Cruises veget ead on availability for JFK. GLA and MLA. Gateways are at any time. Airfare is available from all other US. Bord Charge and the true State and the advisting of the same stateroom must choose the same of the same stateroom must choose the same of t